
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2

9

16

23/30

3

10

17

24/31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

MARCH 2025

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Tea Party
9:30 - 10:15 am

Join us for a story, song, 
and pretend tea!

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Online registration for 
Family Museum Summer 
camps starts Saturday, 
March 8! View listings at 
familymuseum.org/camps

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Cardboard 
Challenge!

9:30 am - 4:00 pm
We provide the 

cardboard and tape; 
you supply the ideas!

Iowa State
Insect Zoo!

10:30 am - 1:30 pm
Get up close and 
personal with our 

multi-legged friends!

Opera Iowa:
The Billy Goats Gruff!

Show at 10:30 am
Three goats, a troll, a 

bridge, all set to 
classic music!

Dog Days!
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
Play Keepy Uppy, 
visits from your 

favorite Blue Heeler, 
and therapy dogs!

Ocean Adventure!
10:00 am - 1:00 pm
Touch a sting ray 
from the National 
Mississippi River 

Museum Aquarium.Sp
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Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Spring Break Events
See below for this year’s fabulous lineup! 
For more details, please visit our website 
at familymuseum.org.
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