

## **MARCH 2025**



Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
FAMLY Online registration for   FAMLY JSEJA   Online registration for   Family Museum Summer   camps starts Saturday,   March 8! View listings at   familymuseum.org/camps   2025			SPRING SPRING BREAK FUN See below for this year's fabulous lineup! For more details, please visit our website at familymuseum.org. Sponsored by UnityPoint Health			<b>1</b> Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
2 Closed	<b>3</b> Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	4 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	5 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	6 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	7 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Tea Party 9:30 - 10:15 am Join us for a story, song, and pretend tea!	8 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
9 Closed	<b>10</b> Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	11 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	12 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	13 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	14 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	15 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
16 Closed	17 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Cardboard Challenge! 9:30 am - 4:00 pm We provide the cardboard and tape; you supply the ideas!	18 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Iowa State Insect Zoo! 10:30 am - 1:30 pm Get up close and personal with our multi-legged friends!	19 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Opera Iowa: The Billy Goats Gruff! Show at 10:30 am Three goats, a troll, a bridge, all set to classic music!	20 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Dog Days! 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Play Keepy Uppy, visits from your favorite Blue Heeler, and therapy dogs!	21 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Ocean Adventure! 10:00 am - 1:00 pm Touch a sting ray from the National Mississippi River Museum Aquarium.	22 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
23/30 Closed	<b>24/31</b> Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	25 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	26 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	27 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	28 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	29 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am